SYSTEM 5 SKY WITH 45° BRACKET, HOSE AND WALL Nikles
BRACKET Your partner for showers!

https://www.nikles.com/fr/product/system-5-sky-with-45-brac
ket-hose-and-wall-bracket/

SYSTEM 5 SKY WITH 45° BRACKET, HOSE AND
WALL BRACKET

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Color

UGS : B74.00.000.05N
Catégories : Shower Systems

PRODUCT IMAGES

33%
300

363

297



https://www.nikles.com/fr/product-category/shower-systems-fr/
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

B74.00.000.05N

System:
* Contemporary, organic design
* Rounded edges
» 2-way diverter
Wall bracket:
* Minimalistic design
* Fix bracket
* Suitable for all hand showers
45° bracket:
* 45° bracket for hand shower

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Color Chrome




